
 

 

 

Tirana, on 02.02.2018 

 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

 

Procurement procedure: “Training Center/Furniture”, in the frame of the project: “Direct 

funding to INSTAT for procurement of it-equipment and establishing a training centre”. 

 

1. Type of procedure 

Open tendering  

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

03/01/2017 

3. Lot number and lot title 

Training Center/Furniture 

4. Contract number and value 

529.624 (five hundred twenty nine thousand and six hundred twenty four) ALL, VAT 

excluded. 

5. Number of tenders received 

1. “PAERA” ltd – Identification Number L31505034R 

 

6. Number of tenders not qualified: 

No disqualified bidders 

7. Number of Appeals received 

No appeals received 

8. Final ranking  

1. "PAERA" ltd – with financial offer 489.200 (four hundred eighty-nine thousand two hundred) 

All, vat excluded. 

9. Name and address of successful tenderer 



 

 

    "PAERA" ltd, with Identification Number L31505034R  

    Address:  Njesia Bashkiake No. 7, Str. Androniqi Zengo Antoniu, Tirana. 

10. Contracting Authority  

INSTITUTE OF STATISTICS – Blv. Zhan D’Ark, No. 3, Tirana 

11.  Legal basis 

Sida Procurement Guidelines (SPG) June 2004 

 

 

 

 

 

 


